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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Friday, 3 May Conference on “The State of the Union”, organised by European 
University Institute (EUI) – participation in panel discussion on 
“Restoring people's trust in the Single Market for banking and 
finance” 

Florence 

 Meeting with media Florence 

Monday, 6 May ESCB/SSM Social Dialogue with trade unions ECB 

Wednesday, 8 May Meeting with supervised entity  ECB 

Friday, 10 May Meeting with Lithuanian credit institutions, on supervisory and 
regulatory issues 

Vilnius 

Monday, 13 May Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF), Mr Mahmood 
Pradhan, on consultations with the euro area under Article IV of 
the IMF’s Articles of Agreement 

ECB 

 Meeting with the Audit Committee of the European Investment 
Bank (EIB), on the Audit Committee’s mission and activities and 
on the experience and priorities of ECB Banking Supervision 

ECB 

Wednesday, 15 May Meeting with media Lisbon 

Thursday, 16 May Supervisory Board Lisbon 

Friday, 17 May Supervisory Board Lisbon 

Monday, 20 May High-level dialogue with Norges Bank ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Tuesday, 21 May Meeting with Single Resolution Board (SRB), Mr Sebastiano 
Laviola, on supervisory and regulatory issues 

ECB 

Wednesday, 22 May Meeting with supervised entity  ECB 
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Thursday, 23 May Meeting with supervised entity  ECB 

 Meeting with European Banking Authority (EBA), Mr Adam 
Farkas, on supervisory and regulatory issues 

ECB 

Friday, 24 May Meeting with European CFO network group, on supervisory 
procedures across the EU banking system 

ECB 

Monday, 27 May Meeting with Roubini Macro Associates, LLC, on general global 
and euro area economic issues 

ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity  ECB 

Tuesday, 28 May Meeting with Slovenian credit institutions and Bank Association of 
Slovenia (ZBS), on supervisory and regulatory issues 

Ljubljana 

 Meeting with media Ljubljana 

Wednesday, 29 May Participation in a roundtable discussion at Banking Conference 
organised by ZBS, on “Experience of five years of SSM – view of 
supervisors and banks” 

Ljubljana 

 


